Chandler Systems
Commercial
Control Valve Manual
CS125 & CS150 Series
CS125-FMM-N,  CS125-SMM-N,
CS125-Bypass, CS150-FMM-N,
& CS150-SMM-N are certified
by IAPMO R&T against NSF/

3
2
1
4
5
6
16
1
2
3
4
5
Drawing B
No. Part No. Description Qty.
1
CS-DLFC-2.4 Drain Line Flow Control, 2.4 gpm
1
CS-DLFC-3 Drain Line Flow Control, 3 gpm
CS-DLFC-3.5 Drain Line Flow Control, 3.5 gpm
CS-DLFC-4 Drain Line Flow Control, 4 gpm
CS-DLFC-5 Drain Line Flow Control, 5gpm
CS-DLFC-8 Drain Line Flow Control, 8 gpm
CS-DLFC-9 Drain Line Flow Control, 9 gpm
CS-DLFC-10 Drain Line Flow Control, 10 gpm
CS-DLFC-12 Drain Line Flow Control, 12 gpm
CS-DLFC-15 Drain Line Flow Control, 15 gpm
CS-DLFC-20 Drain Line Flow Control, 20 gpm
CS-DLFC-25 Drain Line Flow Control, 25 gpm
2 20125X016 DLFC Retainer 1
3 20017X284-1 1” NPT Drain Line Elbow 1
4
CS125-0# Red #0 Injector, with screen and cap, CS125